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1 G1 Area East Area East 0 65.37 days Mon 31/03/14

2 G1 Bi Annual 15-16 BURGHFIELD 2012 BURGHFIELD CP 0 0 days Mon 

31/03/14

3 G1 Bi Annual 15-16 Calcot 2012 CALCOT CP 1436 0 days Mon 

31/03/14

4 G1 20 Annual E1 ALDWORTH CP 29 0.25 days Wed 11/06/14

5 G1 4 Annual E1 COMPTON CP 192 1 day Wed 11/06/14

6 G1 5 Annual E1 HAMPSTEAD NORREYS CP 84 0.5 days Thu 12/06/14

7 G1 6 Annual E1 CHIEVERLEY CP 342 2 days Thu 12/06/14

8 G1 7 Annual E2 ASHAMPSTEAD CP 57 0.54 days Mon 16/06/14

9 G1 8 Annual E2 BASILDON CP 95 0.5 days Tue 17/06/14

10 G1 9 Annual E2 PANGBOURNE CP 37 0.25 days Wed 18/06/14

11 G1 10 Annual E2 STREATLEY CP 49 0.25 days Wed 18/06/14

12 G1 11 Annual E2 YATTENDON CP 71 0.5 days Wed 18/06/14

13 G1 12 Annual E3 BEENHAM CP 195 1.12 days Thu 19/06/14

14 G1 13 Annual E3 BRADFIELD CP 320 1.5 days Fri 20/06/14

15 G1 14 Annual E3 BUCKLEBURY CP 283 1.25 days Mon 23/06/14

16 G1 15 Annual E3 COLD ASH CP 227 1.65 days Tue 24/06/14

17 G1 16 Annual E3 ENGLEFIELD CP 38 0.82 days Thu 26/06/14

18 G1 17 Annual E3 FRILSHAM CP 29 1 day Fri 27/06/14

19 G1 Annual Area West Area West 0 51.24 days Tue 

01/04/14

20 G1 25 Bi Annual 14-15 Thatcham THATCHAM CP 4263 21 days Tue 13/05/14

21 G1 Multi Cleanses 0 30.24 days Tue 01/04/14

22 G1 3  Annual East 1 of 3 East 1 of 3 925 13.22 days Tue 01/04/14

23 G1 22 2  Annual East 1 of 2 East 1 of 2 2122 12.48 days Fri 18/04/14

24 G1 23 3  Annual West 1 of 3 West 1 of 3 330 0 days Tue 06/05/14

25 G1 24 2 Annual West 1 of 2 West 1 of 2 771 4.54 days Tue 06/05/14
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